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Questions

Who abrogated the Constitution of 19567

The first Constituent Assembly was formed in:

Name the surveyor general of India, who suggested that the peak be named as Godwin
Austin.

First Islamic State was estavlished in India in

The largest earth-filled dam in the world?

Khawaja Nazaimuddin was dismissed by the Governor General Malik Ghulam
Muhammad on April,

Tehzib-ul-lkhlaq was started in:

Which of hte European nations came first to South Asia as invader?

When the 1962 Constitution came into force?

The most important feature of the Government of India Act of 1919 was the introduction of:

The founder of the first Afghan dynasty in India was

Who was the first President of the Constituent Assembly?

Which mountain peak is known as Egyptian Pyramid?

Which general of Humayun deprived him from throne and ascended the throne?

It has border with Punjab on the

Answers Choice

A
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Ayub Khan
Yahya Khan
Tikka Khan
Sikander Mirza

1940
1945
1947
1949

Sir George Everest
General Walker
Henry Godwin Austin
None of these.

1206
1226
1198
1209

Tarbela Dam

Fort pack Dam
Grand Coulee Dam
None of these

1951
1952
1953
1954

1860
1870
1875
1880

Potuguese
Dutch
English
Greek

8 June 1962

18 June 1962
10 June 1962
28 June 1962

Provincial autonomy
Dyarchy

Adult Franchise
Separate electorate

ibrahim lodi
bahlol lodi
sikandar lodi
none of these

Khawaja Nazim ud Din
Liaquat Ali Khan
Quaid e Azam

Abdul Rab Nishter

Nanga Parbat
Broad Peak
Gasherbrum
None of these

Sheer shah Suri

Sher Khan
Khizer kahn
Noor ud din

East
South
North
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Who was the winner of First Anglo -Sikh War?

We regards the division of power between Federation and Provinces the
constitution of Pakistan was(1962) was provided:

Name of the leader who supported Pakistan"s Resolution from U.P?

Which desert is often called The friendly desert?

Which of the following pass connects Mardan with Malakand?

A. Sikhs
B. Christians

D. None of these

A. <p class="MsoNormal">Single list
of subjects&nbsp;<o:p></0:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Two lists of
subjects<o:p></o:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

B. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy
C. Maulana Zafar Ali khan
D. Abdul Rab Nishtar

B. Thal Desert
C. Cholistan Desert
D. Naran Desert

A. Gomal Pass

C. Tochi Pass
D. Dorah Pass



