

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who abrogated the Constitution of 1956?	A. Ayub Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Tikka Khan D. Sikander Mirza
2	The first Constituent Assembly was formed in:	A. 1940 B. 1945 C. 1947 D. 1949
3	Name the surveyor general of India, who suggested that the peak be named as Godwin Austin.	A. Sir George Everest B. General Walker C. Henry Godwin Austin D. None of these.
4	First Islamic State was established in India in	A. 1206 B. 1226 C. 1198 D. 1209
5	The largest earth-filled dam in the world?	A. Tarbela Dam B. Fort pack Dam C. Grand Coulee Dam D. None of these
6	Khawaja Nazaimuddin was dismissed by the Governor General Malik Ghulam Muhammad on April, _____.	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. 1954
7	Tehzib-ul-Ikhlaq was started in:	A. 1860 B. 1870 C. 1875 D. 1880
8	Which of the European nations came first to South Asia as invader?	A. Portuguese B. Dutch C. English D. Greek
9	When the 1962 Constitution came into force?	A. 8 June 1962 B. 18 June 1962 C. 10 June 1962 D. 28 June 1962
10	The most important feature of the Government of India Act of 1919 was the introduction of:	A. Provincial autonomy B. Dyarchy C. Adult Franchise D. Separate electorate
11	The founder of the first Afghan dynasty in India was	A. Ibrahim Lodi B. Bahadur Lodi C. Sikandar Lodi D. none of these
12	Who was the first President of the Constituent Assembly?	A. Khawaja Nazim ud Din B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Quaid e Azam D. Abdul Rab Nishter
13	Which mountain peak is known as Egyptian Pyramid?	A. Nanga Parbat B. Broad Peak C. Gasherbrum D. None of these
14	Which general of Humayun deprived him from throne and ascended the throne?	A. Sher Khan B. Khizer Khan C. Noor ud din
15	It has border with Punjab on the _____.	A. East B. South C. North D. West

16	Who was the winner of First Anglo -Sikh War?	A. Sikhs B. Christians C. British D. None of these
17	We regards the division of power between Federation and Provinces the constitution of Pakistan was(1962) was provided:	A. <p class="MsoNormal">Single list of subjects <o:p></o:p></p> B. <p class="MsoNormal">Two lists of subjects<o:p></o:p></p> C. <p class="MsoNormal">Three list of objects<o:p></o:p></p> D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of these<o:p></o:p></p>
18	Name of the leader who supported Pakistan's Resolution from U.P?	A. Ch. Khaliqz-Zaman B. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy C. Maulana Zafar Ali khan D. Abdul Rab Nishtar
19	Which desert is often called The friendly desert?	A. Thar Desert B. Thal Desert C. Cholistan Desert D. Naran Desert
20	Which of the following pass connects Mardan with Malakand?	A. Gomal Pass B. Dargai Pass C. Tochi Pass D. Dorah Pass
